

CNR No. WBHW01003438-2023
T R Case No. 19 of 2023

Order No. 35 Dated: 24.05.2024

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

Accused Jahanara Begum @ Jahanara Mondal @ Jahanara Bibi on CB is present in court by filing hazira. Remaining three accused persons are not produced from JC due to unavailability of force. For ends of justice case is adjourned.

Fix 11.07.2024 for consideration of charge.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Special Judge,

Judge, Special Court under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.

JO Code No.WB00644